Date

06/11/24 02:09:40
06/11/24 02:14:08
06/11/24 02:37:32
06/11/24 06:01:27

06/11/24 12:59:46
06/11/24 13:00:42
06/11/24 13:27:32

06/11/24 15:03:32
06/11/24 15:54:24

06/11/24 15:58:10
06/11/24 16:22:34
06/11/24 19:24:59

06/11/24 19:35:15
06/11/24 20:01:42
06/11/24 20:13:36
06/11/24 20:52:34
06/11/24 21:24:34
06/11/24 21:24:36

06/11/24 22:10:54
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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

24-1397
24-1398
24-1399

24-1400

24-1401

24-1402

24-1405

24-1404
24-1406
24-1407

24-1408
24-1409
24-1410

24-1411

Incident Type

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
CITIZN - CITIZEN CONTACT

911 - 911 DISCONNECT

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

MISC - MISCELLANEOUS

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

415 - DISTURBING
NOISE/OTHER

ATC - ATTEMPT TO
CONTACT

ALARM - ALARM

ATC - ATTEMPT TO
CONTACT

T - TRAFFIC STOP

T - TRAFFIC STOP

T - TRAFFIC STOP
601 - JUVENILE PROBLEM
MISC - MISCELLANEOUS
MISC - MISCELLANEOUS

MISC - MISCELLANEOUS

Agency: GUPD

Date: 06/11/2024 00:00 to 6/11/2024 23:59

Modifying
Circumstance

CELL DISCONNECT

REPORT

AUDIBLE ALARM

Location Apt Dispo
APPROX LOC: 499 PIONEER ST CcT
APPROX LOC: 440 PIONEER ST CT
5100 SURFBIRD LANE CcT
4459 BIRCH ST HF
APPROX LOC:4429 BIRCH ST HD
4432 ELM ST oT
ELEVENTH ST / OLIVERA ST DP
1179 OBISPO ST C oT
1045 PACHECO ST HF
302 FUENTE DR HF
4710 W MAIN ST CN
4391 GUERRERO DR uL
W MAIN ST / PIONEER ST WT
POINT SAL DUNES WAY /W MAIN ST HD
W MAIN ST / TOGNAZZINI AVE WT
4449 ELM ST HF
OSO FLACO LAKE RD / HWY 1 HD
OSO FLACO LAKE RD / HWY 1 DP
4490 TENTH ST HD
6/12/2024 7:00:02 AM



